Fantastic Eights Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 17:30 Stealing Mix 3.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -131.04
Sedgefield

Single 3lst 16:10 Bath Good Way Off 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -126.04

Single 31st 15:30 Wor Lass 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -141.04
Musselburgh

Single 31st 14:10 Bath Monsieur Glory 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -136.04

Single 30th 20:25 Kempton [Percy's Word 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -163.54
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:55 Kempton |Arctic Sea 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -180.19
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:40 Lingfield |Jersey Breeze 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -175.19

Single 29th 19:05 Newton |Mrsrobin 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -170.19
Abbot

Single 29th 18:55 The Game 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -165.19
Ballinrobe Changer

Single 29th 18:35 Newton |[Berry De 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -177.69
Abbot Carjac

Single 29th 17:20 Epsom |Traveller 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -172.69

Single 29th 15:10 Epsom |Poet's Society 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -167.69

Single 28th 17:10 Cartmel |Boruma 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -162.69

Single 28th 16:40 Cartmel |Swantykay 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -157.69

Single 28th 16:20 Epsom  |Midterm 3.26 5.00 Win 1 9.61 -152.69

Single 28th 14:15 Island Sound 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -162.3
Chepstow

Single 27th 17:05 Nathania 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -157.3
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:40 Takatul 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -152.3
'Yarmouth

Single 26th 16:45 Chester |See Of Rome 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -147.3

Single 26th 16:35 Cartmel [Dr Moloney 17.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -142.3

Single 26th 14:40 Tadleel 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -137.3
Newmarket
(July)

Single 25th 19:40 Killarney |After Rain 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -132.3

Single 25th 17:40 Killarney |Ontheiflist 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -127.3

Single 25th 17:00 Ffos Las |Smokey Lane 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -122.3

Single 25th 16:55 Moorside 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -117.3
Newmarket
(July)

Single 25th 16:30 Ffos Las |Tyrolean 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -112.3

Single 24th 19:50 Fontwell |Kebir De La Vis| 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -107.3

Single 24th 19:10 Hamilton |Haroon 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.3

Single 24th 16:45 Fontwell |Taroum 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -97.3

Single 24th 13:40 Stratford |Wade Harper 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.3

Single 23rd 19:00 Poetic Lady 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -87.3
\Worcester

Single 23rd 18:15 Kempton|Jack Crow 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -93.55
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:35 Bath Secret Agent 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -88.55

Single 23rd 15:35 York Decorated 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -83.55

Knight

Single 22nd 19:10 Outer Space 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.55
'Yarmouth

Single 22nd 18:30 Newton |Treasure The 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.55
Abbot Ridge

Single 22nd 16:45 Kempton |Storm Cry 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.55
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:35 Isabella 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -63.55
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Single 20th 15:40 Mighty Leader 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -93.55
Southwell
Single 20th 14:15 Viscount Loftus 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -88.55
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:10 Curragh |Berkeley 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -97.95
Square
Single 19th 18:00 Market |Turkey Creek 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.95
Rasen
Single 19th 16:30 Amazing Red 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - -87.95
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 16:25 Ripon Katebird 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -87.95
Single 19th 14:55 Curragh |T For Tango 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -137.95
Single 18th 16:20 Newbury |Storm Over 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -132.95
Single 17th 19:45 Think Fashion 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -127.95
Chepstow
Single 17th 17:45 Native 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.95
Chepstow Prospect
Single 17th 16:00 Fontwell |Velvet Cognac 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.95
Single 16th 19:40 Kempton |Counter Spirit 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -112.95
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |Shaheen 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.95
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:30 Newton |Gettysburg 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -102.95
Abbot Address
Single 15th 18:55 Gracious John 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -109.85
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:15 Ffos Las |Russian 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -104.85
Regard
Single 14th 19:40 Windsor |Barbarianatthe 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.85
gate
Single 14th 16:00 Ripon  |American 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -94.85
Craftsman
Single 14th 15:00 Ripon  |West Drive 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -89.85
Single 13th 16:50 Leicester|Keepup Kevin 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -84.85
Single 13th 16:20 Leicester|Dark Spec 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.85
Single 13th 14:55 Windsor |Rosedale 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -74.85
Topping
Single 13th 14:10 Leicester|Blue Rocks 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.85
Single 12th 20:10 Lingfield |Charleston 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.85
Belle
Single 12th 19:40 Lingfield |Glenamoy Lad 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -64.85
Single 12th 15:05 Atkinson 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -59.85
Newmarket Grimshaw
(July)
Single 11th 19:45 Haydock |White Mocha 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -54.85
Single 11th 18:05 Red Snapper 51.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.1
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 17:00 Jonny Delta 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.1
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:30 Thorntoun 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -56.1
Musselburgh |Care
Single 11th 16:00 Yorkidding 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 -63
Musselburgh
Single 10th 21:00 Maazel 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:35 East Coast 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -73.75
Wolverhampto [Lady
n (A.W)
Single 9th 18:15 Excellent Puck 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -73.75
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:50 Brighton |Fleeting Motion 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.75
Single 9th 15:40 Hot Beat 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -63.75
Pontefract
Single 8th 19:05 Savannah's 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham Dream
Single 8th 19:00 Cork Marshall 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -53.75
Jennings
Single 8th 18:35 Dealer's 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.75
Nottingham Choice
Single 8th 18:20 Ibn Al Emarat 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:30 Leicester|Childesplay 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.75
Single 7th 20:15 Windsor [Flowing Clarets 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.75
Single 6th 18:00 Galway |Vocarium 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.75
Single 6th 15:00 Market |McCabe Creek 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.75
Rasen
Single 5th 18:45 Lingfield |Sarshampla 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -18.75
Single 5th 17:45 Lingfield |Lemon Drop 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.75
Single 5th 16:45 Aventinus 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.75
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:55 Gifted Master 3.12 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -18.75
Doncaster
Single 5th 15:00 Khalidi 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Goodwood
Single 4th 19:10 Bath Seafarer 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.5
Single 4th 17:20 Fareeq 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 15:20 Thirsk  |Mount Tahan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.5
Single 3rd 20:30 Epsom |Grand Myla 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -7.5
Single 3rd 20:30 Epsom [El Torito 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.5
Single 3rd 20:15 Ffos Las |Kaisan 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.5
Single 3rd 19:15 Ffos Las |Alaadel 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Single 3rd 16:30 Azzir 3.12 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.5
Nottingham
Single 2nd 20:25 Sandown|Our Boy 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - 125
Single 2nd 18:20 Sandown|Blessed To 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 125
Empress
Single 2nd 15:25 Perth Traditional 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 125
Dancer
Single 1st 19:50 Khismet 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175
\Worcester
Single 1st 17:40 Cottersrock 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 22.5
\Worcester
Single 1st 17:05 Exxaro 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.5
\Worcester
Single 1st 16:20 Beverley |Zodiakos 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 325

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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